
  Exhibit A 

 
Schedule of Fees 

 
Up to 8 ½ x 17” – Black & White 

 
$.10 per page 

 
Color - Up to 8 ½ x 17” 

 
$.10 per page 

Maps/Drawings Over 8 ½ x 17 – 
color or b/w 

$2.00 per page 

 
Certification/Notarized 

 
$10.00 per signature 

 
Faxed Copies 

 
$.50 per page 

Board Agendas Mailed Annually 
 

$50.00/yr. 
 

 
Board Minutes Mailed Annually 

 
$50.00/yr. 

Electronic Data 

 
CD $1.00 ea. 

DVD $1.50 ea. 
No charge for actual document 

 

Taped Copies of Meetings 
 

$10.00/per tape 
 

Postage/Mailing 
 

Current rates 
 

Plans & Specs 
 

$25.00/minimum  
 

  
Revised 8/1/12, Resolution 2012-12-1 

 


